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OPTION 1: $2,900,000OPTION 1: $2,900,000
OPTION 2: $5,300,000OPTION 2: $5,300,000

FOR SALEFOR SALE

Information contained herein is believed to be true and correct and was obtained from sources believed to be reliable. Coldwell Banker, it’s
agents or sub-agents, makes no warranties, expressly or implied, pertaining to the information contained herein. It is submitted subject to

the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior to sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without
notice. We include projections, opinions, or assumptions estimates for example only and they may not represent current or future

performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.



PROPERTY TYPEPROPERTY TYPE

LOCATIONLOCATION

ASKING PRICEASKING PRICE
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PROPERTY OVERVIEWPROPERTY OVERVIEW

Building 1 – 21,800 SF Sanctuary (shell condition)Building 1 – 21,800 SF Sanctuary (shell condition)
Building 2 – 8,097 SF Office/ClassroomBuilding 2 – 8,097 SF Office/Classroom
Building 3 – 14,280 SF (Gym/Church) – LeasedBuilding 3 – 14,280 SF (Gym/Church) – Leased
Building 4 – 10,000 SF (Daycare) – LeasedBuilding 4 – 10,000 SF (Daycare) – Leased
Building 5 – Approx 2,000 SF (Log Cabin)Building 5 – Approx 2,000 SF (Log Cabin)
Building 6 – 1,400 SF (Dog Training)- LeasedBuilding 6 – 1,400 SF (Dog Training)- Leased
Land - Over 4 acres for future developmentLand - Over 4 acres for future development

Option 1: Former Harvest Time Church - positioned on 4.89Option 1: Former Harvest Time Church - positioned on 4.89
acres comprising of two buildings totaling 29,897sf and 224acres comprising of two buildings totaling 29,897sf and 224
parking spaces. The main building (sanctuary) is currently inparking spaces. The main building (sanctuary) is currently in
shell condition and totals 21,800 SF. The second building isshell condition and totals 21,800 SF. The second building is
finished out as offices/classrooms and totals approximatelyfinished out as offices/classrooms and totals approximately
8,097 SF. The property has strong visibility fronting Robinson8,097 SF. The property has strong visibility fronting Robinson
Dr. and offers a unique investment or user opportunity in anDr. and offers a unique investment or user opportunity in an
area participating in significant growth. The building is beingarea participating in significant growth. The building is being
offered well below replacement cost at $96/SF or $2,900,000.offered well below replacement cost at $96/SF or $2,900,000.

Option 2 – Positioned on 14.55 Acres with approx. 57,577 SF ofOption 2 – Positioned on 14.55 Acres with approx. 57,577 SF of
improvements ($92/SF) spread across 6 buildings. Priced atimprovements ($92/SF) spread across 6 buildings. Priced at
$5,300,000, 45% of the property is leased to long term tenants$5,300,000, 45% of the property is leased to long term tenants
including Kidz Daycare/Church and Whitehaven Dog Trainingincluding Kidz Daycare/Church and Whitehaven Dog Training
Facility.Facility.

PROPERTYPROPERTY
SUMMARYSUMMARY
Retail/Office/ReligiousRetail/Office/Religious

Robinson/WacoRobinson/Waco

Option 1: $2,900,000Option 1: $2,900,000  
                                    29,897sf on 4.89 acres29,897sf on 4.89 acres
Option 2: $5,300,000Option 2: $5,300,000
                                    57,577sf on 14.55 acres57,577sf on 14.55 acres
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250 Acres Sold
2022

Future Retail



9

PRESENTED BY:PRESENTED BY:

C: (512) 774-9701C: (512) 774-9701
clay@clayfullercre.comclay@clayfullercre.com

CLAY FULLER




